LOT #8
ICE Dynamite 1819]

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

10
66
-2.6
27

10

BASE PRICE

$2,500
1819]
4617215
06/19/2021
REGISTERED RED ANGUS
RED
ICE Assassin 8803F
PCC REI Super Pud 5216 W
1060
Butt & Gut: 10
Frame Score: 2
Scrotal: S/i5
Dam Age: 2
Dam Weight: 888
Dam Udder Score: 10
Dam Frame Score: a5

LOT #15
ICE Shrek 1828]

Tag #:

Registration #:

Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Additional Details:
Overall Score:
Birth Weight:

BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

BASE PRICE

$2,500
1828]
N/A
05/24/2021
HIGH % RED ANGUS
RED
ICE Assassin 8803F
PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R
1085
10 Butt & Gut: 10
64 Frame Score: 2
N/A Scrotal: 37
N/A Dam Age: 6
10 Dam Weight: 1080
10 Dam Udder Score: 4
9 Dam Frame Score: N/A
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