## LOT#8

## ICE Dynamite 1819J



Tag #:			1819J
Registration #:			4617215
Date of Birth:			06/19/2021
Breed:		RI	EGISTERED RED ANGUS
Color:			RED
Sire:			ICE Assassin 8803F
Maternal Grandsire:		PC	CC REI Super Pud 5216W
Weight:			1060
Additional Details:			
Overall Score:	10	Butt & Gut:	10
Birth Weight:	66	Frame Score:	2
Weaning Weight:	N/A	Scrotal:	37.5
BW EPD:	-2.6	Dam Age:	2
Milk EPD:	27	Dam Weight:	888
Disposition:	9	Dam Udder Score	e: 10
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Frame Scor	<b>e:</b> 3.5
Calving Ease:	9		

## LOT #15

## ICE Shrek 1828J



Tag #:			1828)
Registration #:			N/A
Date of Birth:			05/24/2021
Breed:		HIO	H % RED ANGUS
Color:			RED
Sire:		IC	E Assassin 8803F
Maternal Grandsire:	PCC JOHNNY B GOOD 4003R		
Weight:			1085
Additional Details:			
Overall Score:	10	Butt & Gut:	10
Birth Weight:	64	Frame Score:	2
Weaning Weight:	N/A	Scrotal:	37
BW EPD:	N/A	Dam Age:	6
Milk EPD:	N/A	Dam Weight:	1080
Disposition:	10	Dam Udder Score:	4
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Frame Score:	N/A
Calving Ease:	9		